
VK Sprint
Hoogstraten Oost 23.4.2023

TROL

Vic VANDERSTRAETEN
hamok
Omloop : H. Masters D
Afstand : 2220m
Tijd : 0:20:21,441 (9'10"/km)

8/20 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Roger HENDRICKX 0:15:51,734
2. René STEENSSENS 0:16:24,003
3. Luc HEUNINCKX 0:16:48,910

1. 147 00:03:21 220m 15'14"/km
2. 159 00:01:26 00:04:47 81m 17'42"/km
3. 151 00:01:10 00:05:57 81m 14'24"/km
4. 153 00:00:36 00:06:33 70m 8'34"/km
5. 148 00:02:00 00:08:33 139m 14'23"/km
6. 141 00:00:27 00:09:00 47m 9'34"/km
7. 143 00:02:12 00:11:12 228m 9'39"/km
8. 80 00:01:07 00:12:19 90m 12'24"/km
9. 146 00:04:23 00:16:42 333m 13'10"/km

10. 167 00:01:05 00:17:47 48m 22'34"/km
11. 73 00:02:05 00:19:52 123m 16'56"/km
12. 82 00:00:16 00:20:08 29m 9'12"/km
13. 999 00:00:13 00:20:21 39m 5'33"/km
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